Chiastic Structure of Isaiah 60-62

A Homecoming/march
B Aliens and kings shall serve Zion (cf. 60:16)
C “walls™ (60:10, 18), “no more” (60:18-20)
D “your people/a mighty nation” + “work of my hands”
| 14 Mt NN
F “mantle” (61:3)
G “strangers/foreigners™
H 25w nmnb
r o5y
G'  “nations/pcoples”
F* “parments,” “robe”
E’ AU IR
n “nationg/kings” + “in the hand of YHWH"
C'  “walls” (62:6) + “no more” (62:4)
B’ Not foreigners but Zion shall enjoy her own harvest
A Highway

60:1-7
60:8-16
60:17-20
60:21-22
G61:1
61:2-3
61:4-6
61:7
61:8
61:9
61:10
61:11
62:1-3
62:4-7
62:8-9
62:10-12



