Chiastic Structure of Isaiah 60-62

A		Homecoming/march Aliens and kings shall serve Zion (cf. 60:16)					60:1-7
	В						60:8-16
		C		"W	60:17-20		
			D		"y	our people/a mighty nation" + "work of my hands"	60:21-22
				E		אדני יהוה	61:1
					F	"mantle" (61:3)	61:2-3
						G "strangers/foreigners"	61:4-6
						שמחת עולם H	61:7
						H' ברית עולם	61:8
						G' "nations/peoples"	61:9
					$_{\mathrm{F}},$	"garments," "robe"	61:10
				E'		אדני יהוה	61:11
		C'	D,		"na	62:1-3	
				"walls" (62:6) + "no more" (62:4) Not foreigners but Zion shall enjoy her own harvest			
	B'		No				
A'		Hi	Highway				